UMD ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE

___ UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:
Fall 2016

31

PT

Fall2017
T PT

38

Fall2018
PT__TOTAL

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR
UNDERGRAD MAJORS:

A. James Clark School of Engineering
College of Agriculture & Natural
Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social

Sciences
College of Computer, Math & Natural

Sciences

College of Education

College of Information Studies
Office of Extended Studies

Philip Merrill College of Journalism
RobertH. Smith School of Business
School of Architecture, Planning, &

Presenvation
School of Public Health

School of Public Policy
SrVP Academic Affairs & Provost
Undergraduate Studies

3,920
1,092
2,124
4,132

5,128

533
86

0
464
2,844

256

2,110
0

164
3,497

159
126
234
293

656

21
5
0

13

79

5

0
0
388

3,976 161

1,007 117

2,035 231

4,045 331

5,576 643

500 28
350 17
1,047 2
443 16
2,812 82

292 8

2,134 151
75 3
155 0
3,261 370

4,169
1,045
2,025
3,901

5,942

474
674
1,318
450
2,858

352

2,163
155
152

2,823

179 4,348

137 1,182

251 2,276

367 4,268

640 6,582

20 494
35 709

9 1327
13 463
81 2,939

21 373

2,322
7 162
1 153
341 3,164

TOTAL

26,350

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.

2,122

27,708 2,160

28,501

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:
Fall 2016

FT

PT

Fall2017
T PT

FT

2,261 30,762

Fall2018
PT  TOTAL

COMPUTER SCIENCE (3,239)
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (1,719)
ENGINEERING: MECHANICAL (1,173)
ECONOMICS (1,068)

PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE (974)
FINANCE (899)
GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (857)
PSYCHOLOGY (832)

KINESIOLOGY (799)

CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE (750)

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR
GRADUATE MAJORS:

A.James Clark School of Engineering
College of Agriculture & Natural
Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social

Sciences
College of Computer, Math & Natural

Sciences

College of Education

College of Information Studies
Graduate School

Philip Merrill College of Journalism
RobertH. Smith School of Business
School of Architecture, Planning, &

Preservation
School of Public Health

School of Public Policy
SrVP Academic Affairs & Provost

1,570
331
756
751

1,163

553
251
101
52
1,893

165

284
211
13

595
21

74

68
0

1,626 572
332 27
751
719

1,217

541
225
82
46
1,885

170 54

291
206 59
16 0

1,638
330
717
783

1,277

489
228
97
45
1,838

166

293
187
14

547 2,185
17 347
69 786

964

1,391

791
408
444
61
2,142

51 217

436
65 252
0 14

TOTAL

('v‘)s’ UNIVERSITY OF

774
AN
)

8,094

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.

2,517

8,107 2,546

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Assessment - October 2018

8,102

2,336 10,438

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (587)
MBA: ONLINE (354)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (297)
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (272)
PHYSICS (251)
INFORMATION SYSTEMS (242)
CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION (235)
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (217)
ACCOUNTING (194)

MUSIC: NON-EDUCATION (172)




UG College Enrolls

				Fall 2009				Fall 2010				Fall 2011

		A. James Clark School of Engineering		2,952		11.1%		3,176		11.8%		3,448		12.9%

		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		1,067		4.0%		1,108		4.1%		1,127		4.2%

		College of Arts & Humanities		3,512		13.2%		3,592		13.3%		3,370		12.6%

		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		4,900		18.5%		4,833		18.0%		4,644		17.3%

		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		4,324		16.3%		4,464		16.6%		4,237		15.8%

		College of Education		708		2.7%		800		3.0%		770		2.9%

		Office of Extended Studies		36		0.1%		109		0.4%		116		0.4%

		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		503		1.9%		512		1.9%		503		1.9%

		Robert H. Smith School of Business		2,798		10.5%		2,735		10.2%		2,650		9.9%

		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		207		0.8%		190		0.7%		191		0.7%

		School of Public Health		1,721		6.5%		1,701		6.3%		1,821		6.8%

		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		43		0.2%		43		0.2%		53		0.2%

		Undergraduate Studies		3,771		14.2%		3,659		13.6%		3,896		14.5%

		TOTAL		26,542		100%		26,922		100%		26,826		100%











		Paste Brio Output here:

						200908		201008		201108

		Ug Gr Lev		Division		U Id		U Id		U Id

		Undergraduate		A. James Clark School of Engineering		2952		3176		3448

		Undergraduate		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		1067		1108		1127

		Undergraduate		College of Arts & Humanities		3512		3592		3370

		Undergraduate		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		4900		4833		4644

		Undergraduate		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		4324		4464		4237

		Undergraduate		College of Education		708		800		770

		Undergraduate		Office of Extended Studies		36		109		116

		Undergraduate		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		503		512		503

		Undergraduate		Robert H. Smith School of Business		2798		2735		2650

		Undergraduate		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		207		190		191

		Undergraduate		School of Public Health		1721		1701		1821

		Undergraduate		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		43		43		53

		Undergraduate		Undergraduate Studies		3771		3659		3896





Grad College Enrolls (2)

				Fall 2016				Fall 2017				Fall 2018														201408		201408		201408		201508		201508		201508		201608		201608		201608

				FT		PT		FT		PT		FT		PT		TOTAL										Y		N		Total		Y		N		Total		Y		N		Total

		A. James Clark School of Engineering		1,570		595		1,626		572		1,638		547		2,185				Official Enrolled Ind		Ug Gr Lev		Division		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		331		21		332		27		330		17		347				Y		Grad Student		A. James Clark School of Engineering		1416		611		2027		1535		592		2127		1570		595		2165

		College of Arts & Humanities		756		131		751		104		717		69		786				Y		Grad Student		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		347		24		371		323		27		350		331		21		352

		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		751		202		719		214		783		181		964				Y		Grad Student		College of Arts & Humanities		775		126		901		782		123		905		756		131		887

		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		1,163		110		1,217		113		1,277		114		1,391				Y		Grad Student		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		776		176		952		777		201		978		751		202		953

		College of Education		553		307		541		308		489		302		791				Y		Grad Student		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		1270		142		1412		1209		125		1334		1163		110		1273

		College of Information Studies		251		159		225		177		228		180		408				Y		Grad Student		College of Education		629		319		948		602		378		980		553		307		860

		Graduate School		101		481		82		422		97		347		444				Y		Grad Student		College of Information Studies		274		171		445		263		183		446		251		159		410

		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		52		6		46		3		45		16		61				Y		Grad Student		Graduate School		98		484		582		101		469		570		101		481		582

		Robert H. Smith School of Business		1,893		249		1,885		351		1,838		304		2,142				Y		Grad Student		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		63		6		69		60		11		71		52		6		58

		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		165		74		170		54		166		51		217				Y		Grad Student		Robert H. Smith School of Business		1610		329		1939		1790		244		2034		1893		249		2142

		School of Public Health		284		114		291		142		293		143		436				Y		Grad Student		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		190		96		286		176		88		264		165		74		239

		School of Public Policy		211		68		206		59		187		65		252				Y		Grad Student		School of Public Health		198		80		278		223		97		320		284		114		398

		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		13		0		16		0		14		0		14				Y		Grad Student		School of Public Policy		249		79		328		232		68		300		211		68		279

		TOTAL		8,094		2,517		8,107		2,546		8,102		2,336		10,438				Y		Grad Student		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		16				16		18				18		13				13

																				Y		Grad Student		Total		7911		2643		10554		8091		2606		10697		8094		2517		10611









		Paste Brio Output here:

						201208		201208		201308		201308		201408		201408

						Y		N		Y		N		Y		N

		Ug Gr Lev		Division		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		Grad Student		A. James Clark School of Engineering		1364		684		1311		632		1416		611

		Grad Student		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		365		28		367		24		347		24

		Grad Student		College of Arts & Humanities		779		111		776		123		775		126

		Grad Student		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		740		150		691		231		776		176

		Grad Student		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		1238		191		1248		163		1270		142

		Grad Student		College of Education		582		391		630		310		629		319

		Grad Student		College of Information Studies		231		187		266		184		274		171

		Grad Student		Graduate School		134		609		95		602		98		484

		Grad Student		Office of Professional Studies		1		25

		Grad Student		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		66		7		60		9		63		6

		Grad Student		Robert H. Smith School of Business		1664		318		1605		414		1610		329

		Grad Student		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		177		71		173		92		190		96

		Grad Student		School of Public Health		168		66		188		73		198		80

		Grad Student		School of Public Policy		255		84		253		80		249		79

		Grad Student		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		24				14				16

		Grad Student		Total		7788		2922		7677		2937		7911		2643





Sheet1






Race Ethnicity

				Fall 2016				Fall 2017				Fall 2018

				FT		PT		FT		PT		FT		PT		TOTAL

		A. James Clark School of Engineering		3,920		159		3,976		161		4,169		179		4,348										201408		201408		201508		201508		201608		201608

		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		1,092		126		1,007		117		1,045		137		1,182										Y		N		Y		N		Y		N

		College of Arts & Humanities		2,124		234		2,035		231		2,025		251		2,276				Official Enrolled Ind		Ug Gr Lev		Division		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		4,132		293		4,045		331		3,901		367		4,268				Y		Undergraduate		A. James Clark School of Engineering		3850		162		3964		166		3920		159

		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		5,128		656		5,576		643		5,942		640		6,582				Y		Undergraduate		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		1024		117		1062		131		1092		126

		College of Education		533		21		500		28		474		20		494				Y		Undergraduate		College of Arts & Humanities		2240		256		2228		234		2124		234

		College of Information Studies		86		5		350		17		674		35		709				Y		Undergraduate		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		4070		293		4007		267		4132		293

		Office of Extended Studies		0		0		1,047		2		1,318		9		1,327

		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		464		13		443		16		450		13		463				Y		Undergraduate		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		4179		525		4695		601		5128		656

		Robert H. Smith School of Business		2,844		79		2,812		82		2,858		81		2,939				Y		Undergraduate		College of Education		583		27		553		24		533		21

		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		256		5		292		8		352		21		373				Y		Undergraduate		College of Information Studies										86		5

		School of Public Health		2,110		143		2,134		151		2,163		159		2,322				Y		Undergraduate		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		527		17		508		20		464		13

		School of Public Policy		0		0		75		3		155		7		162

		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		164		0		155		0		152		1		153				Y		Undergraduate		Robert H. Smith School of Business		2740		75		2767		75		2844		79

		Undergraduate Studies		3,497		388		3,261		370		2,823		341		3,164				Y		Undergraduate		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		157		2		197		4		256		5

		TOTAL		26,350		2,122		27,708		2,160		28,501		2,261		30,762				Y		Undergraduate		School of Public Health		1814		150		1962		139		2110		143

																				Y		Undergraduate		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		97				116		1		164

																				Y		Undergraduate		Undergraduate Studies		3746		405		3351		371		3497		388

																				Y		Grad Student		A. James Clark School of Engineering		1416		611		1535		592		1570		595

																				Y		Grad Student		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		347		24		323		27		331		21

																				Y		Grad Student		College of Arts & Humanities		775		126		782		123		756		131

		Paste Brio Output here:																		Y		Grad Student		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		776		176		777		201		751		202

						201208		201208		201308		201308		201408		201408				Y		Grad Student		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		1270		142		1209		125		1163		110

						Y		N		Y		N		Y		N				Y		Grad Student		College of Education		629		319		602		378		553		307

		Ug Gr Lev		Division		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id				Y		Grad Student		College of Information Studies		274		171		263		183		251		159

		Undergraduate		A. James Clark School of Engineering		3559		104		3727		161		3850		162				Y		Grad Student		Graduate School		98		484		101		469		101		481

		Undergraduate		College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		1070		124		1008		133		1024		117				Y		Grad Student		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		63		6		60		11		52		6

		Undergraduate		College of Arts & Humanities		2796		310		2468		278		2240		256				Y		Grad Student		Robert H. Smith School of Business		1610		329		1790		244		1893		249

		Undergraduate		College of Behavioral & Social Sciences		4198		244		4096		300		4070		293				Y		Grad Student		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		190		96		176		88		165		74

		Undergraduate		College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences		3740		538		3855		561		4179		525				Y		Grad Student		School of Public Health		198		80		223		97		284		114

		Undergraduate		College of Education		676		21		612		20		583		27				Y		Grad Student		School of Public Policy		249		79		232		68		211		68

		Undergraduate		Graduate School								1								Y		Grad Student		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		16				18				13

		Undergraduate		Office of Extended Studies				93

		Undergraduate		Philip Merrill College of Journalism		501		12		535		16		527		17

		Undergraduate		Robert H. Smith School of Business		2594		56		2696		58		2740		75

		Undergraduate		School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation		185		2		174		3		157		2

		Undergraduate		School of Public Health		1747		158		1806		147		1814		150

		Undergraduate		Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost		58				62				97

		Undergraduate		Undergraduate Studies		3362		390		3483		458		3746		405

		Undergraduate		Total		24486		2052		24522		2136		25027		2029





Sheet2





Sheet1







1


2


3


4


5


6


A


A. James Clark School of Engineering


College of Agriculture & Natural 


Resources


College of Arts & Humanities


College of Behavioral & Social 


Sciences



	Slide Number 1

