UMD ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:

	Fall 2016		Fall 2017		Fall 2018		
	FT	PT	FT	PT	FT	PT	TOTAL
A. James Clark School of Engineering	3,920	159	3,976	161	4,169	179	4,348
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources	1,092	126	1,007	117	1,045	137	1,182
College of Arts & Humanities	2,124	234	2,035	231	2,025	251	2,276
College of Behavioral & Social Sciences	4,132	293	4,045	331	3,901	367	4,268
College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences	5,128	656	5,576	643	5,942	640	6,582
College of Education	533	21	500	28	474	20	494
College of Information Studies	86	5	350	17	674	35	709
Office of Extended Studies	0	0	1,047	2	1,318	9	1,327
Philip Merrill College of Journalism	464	13	443	16	450	13	463
Robert H. Smith School of Business	2,844	79	2,812	82	2,858	81	2,939
School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation	256	5	292	8	352	21	373
School of Public Health	2,110	143	2,134	151	2,163	159	2,322
School of Public Policy	0	0	75	3	155	7	162
Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost	164	0	155	0	152	1	153
Undergraduate Studies	3,497	388	3,261	370	2,823	341	3,164
TOTAL	26,350	2,122	27,708	2,160	28,501	2,261	30,762

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR UNDERGRAD MAJORS:

COMPUTER SCIENCE (3,239)

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (1,719)

ENGINEERING: MECHANICAL (1,173)

ECONOMICS (1,068)

PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE (974)

FINANCE (899)

GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (857)

PSYCHOLOGY (832)

KINESIOLOGY (799)

CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE (750)

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.

GRADUATE PROGRAMS

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:

	Fall 2016		Fall 2017		Fall 2018		
	FT	PT	FT	PT	FT	PT	TOTAL
A. James Clark School of Engineering	1,570	595	1,626	572	1,638	547	2,185
College of Agriculture & Natural	331	21	332	27	330	17	347
Resources College of Arts & Humanities	756	131	751	104	717	69	786
	750	131	751	104	/1/	09	100
College of Behavioral & Social Sciences	751	202	719	214	783	181	964
College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences	1,163	110	1,217	113	1,277	114	1,391
College of Education	553	307	541	308	489	302	791
College of Information Studies	251	159	225	177	228	180	408
Graduate School	101	481	82	422	97	347	444
Philip Merrill College of Journalism	52	6	46	3	45	16	61
Robert H. Smith School of Business	1,893	249	1,885	351	1,838	304	2,142
School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation	165	74	170	54	166	51	217
School of Public Health	284	114	291	142	293	143	436
School of Public Policy	211	68	206	59	187	65	252
Sr VP Academic Affairs & Provost	13	0	16	0	14	0	14
TOTAL	8,094	2,517	8,107	2,546	8,102	2,336	10,438

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR GRADUATE MAJORS:

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (587)

MBA: ONLINE (354)

COMPUTER SCIENCE (297)

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (272)

PHYSICS (251)

INFORMATION SYSTEMS (242)

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION (235)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (217)

ACCOUNTING (194)

MUSIC: NON-EDUCATION (172)

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.

